
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 016N ETA MELBOURNE Sat, 31 August 2019 1800hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Sun, 1 September 2019

ETA SYDNEY Wed, 4 September 2019

ETD SYDNEY Thu, 5 September 2019

ETA BRISBANE Sat, 7 September 2019

ETD BRISBANE Sun, 8 September 2019

ETA PRONY Wed, 11 September 2019

ETD PRONY Wed, 11 September 2019

ETA NOUMEA Thu, 12 September 2019

ETD NOUMEA Thu, 12 September 2019

ETA PORT VILA Fri, 13 September 2019

ETD PORT VILA Sat, 14 September 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 16 September 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 17 September 2019

ETA SUVA Wed, 18 September 2019

ETD SUVA Thu, 19 September 2019

ETA APIA Sun, 22 September 2019

ETD APIA Mon, 23 September 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Sun, 22 September 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Mon, 23 September 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 26 September 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 26 September 2019

017N ETA MELBOURNE Sat, 5 October 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Sun, 6 October 2019

FORUM SAMOA4 016N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Thu, 15 August 2019 1836hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Fri, 16 August 2019 1936hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Sun, 18 August 2019 2336hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Tue, 20 August 2019 2206hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Thu, 22 August 2019 2236hrs

ETD BRISBANE Sat, 24 August 2019 0700hrs

ETA PRONY Tue, 27 August 2019 0400hrs

ETD PRONY Tue, 27 August 2019

ETA NOUMEA Wed, 28 August 2019

ETD NOUMEA Wed, 28 August 2019

ETA PORT VILA Thu, 29 August 2019

ETD PORT VILA Thu, 29 August 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sat, 31 August 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 2 September 2019

ETA SUVA Mon, 2 September 2019

ETD SUVA Tue, 3 September 2019

ETA APIA Fri, 6 September 2019

ETD APIA Fri, 6 September 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Thu, 5 September 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Fri, 6 September 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 9 September 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 10 September 2019

017N ETA MELBOURNE Tue, 17 September 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Thu, 19 September 2019

CAPITAINE QUIROS 080N ARRIVED SUVA Mon, 15 July 2019 0930hrs Anchor from 15-26/07

SAILED SUVA Thu, 25 July 2019 1754hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Fri, 26 July 2019 0953hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Fri, 2 August 2019 1636hrs

ARRIVED HONIARA Wed, 7 August 2019 1812hrs

SAILED HONIARA Thu, 8 August 2019 1748hrs

ETA TARAWA OMIT

ETD TARAWA OMIT

ARRIVED NAURU Mon, 12 August 2019 1028hrs

ETD NAURU Sun, 25 August 2019

081N ETA SUVA Sat, 31 August 2019

ETD SUVA Mon, 2 September 2019

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 144N ETA TAURANGA Sat, 24 August 2019 0200hrs

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 24 August 2019 1715hrs

ETA AUCKLAND Sun, 25 August 2019 1000hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 26 August 2019 1800hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 30 August 2019

ETD SUVA Sat, 31 August 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 1 September 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 2 September 2019

145N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 6 September 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 7 September 2019

CAPITAINE TASMAN 010N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sat, 17 August 2019 0715hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 17 August 2019 2230hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 18 August 2019 1200hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 19 August 2019 1855hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 23 August 2019 1130hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 24 August 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 25 August 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 26 August 2019

011N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 30 August 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 31 August 2019

CAPITAINE WALLIS 020N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 27 July 2019 0625hrs Arr. AKL anchorage 14/07 1548hrs, ETB 27/07

SAILED AUCKLAND Sun, 28 July 2019 0054hrs

ARRIVED NORFOLK Tue, 30 July 2019 0700hrs

SAILED NORFOLK Mon, 12 August 2019 1100hrs

021N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Wed, 14 August 2019 2342hrs Anchor upon arrival 14/08 2200hrs & ETB 24/08 0630hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 24 August 2019 2359hrs

SOUTHERN LILY 457N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 16 August 2019 0454hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sat, 17 August 2019 2306hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 21 August 2019 1024hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 22 August 2019 0154hrs

ETA APIA Sat, 24 August 2019

ETD APIA Sun, 25 August 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Sat, 24 August 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Sun, 25 August 2019

SOUTHERN LILY 458N ETA AUCKLAND Thu, 29 August 2019

ETD AUCKLAND Fri, 30 August 2019
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